
1. Drop it in a Give Box in the Worship Center 
2. CantonNazarene.com/Give  
3. Our App 
4. Mail a Check 
5. Bill Pay through your bank’s online services 

OUR TEAM 
Lead Pastor…………………………………………….……Dan Hanson 

dhanson@cantonnazarene.com 

Worship Leader Justin Wells ...............................................................
jwells@cantonnazarene.com 

Worship Assistant  Hope Reiss ...........................................................
hreiss@cantonnazarene.com 

Office Administrator Rose Medley .....................................................
admin@cantonnazarene.com 

Youth Pastor Jimmy Black ...................................................................
jblack@cantonnazarene.com 

Children’s Director……………………….……………..Andee Hanson 
  ahanson@cantonnazarene.com 

Lay Minister……………………………………………….Joe Palmisano 
jpalmisano@cantonnazarene.com 

Technical Director…………………………………………….Zach Potts 
zpotts@cantonnazarene.com 

Online Director……………………………………..…………Josh Potts 
jpotts@cantonnazarene.com 

The Spot Recovery Minister………………..………Brandon Richards 
brichards@cantonnazarene.com 

5 WAYS TO 

GIVE 

522 30th St. NW, Canton OH 44709   
(330) 492-5698

SUNDAY, JULY 6, 2025
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Whether you've never been to church or are looking for a place to call home, you 
are welcome here. Watch previous messages, sign up for events, and take next 
steps by downloading our Canton Nazarene Connect App.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR GENEROSITY 
Our Acts of Kindness team knows they can count on your generosity 
to restock our food pantry. We would greatly appreciate donations of 
hamburger helper, canned meat, pb&j, pancake mix, laundry 
detergent, toilet paper, deodorant, feminine hygiene products and 
more. Pick up a full list from the pantry by Door 1. 

JULY 19 - 8AM-12NOON 
SIGN UP TODAY! Talk with Vickie Kellogg for more information 
about specific projects. Sign up for your serve team at the display in 
the foyer. Don’t forget to wear your BIG SERVE shirt that morning. 

TODAY - AFTER CHURCH - 2:30PM 
This month we are headed to sluggers and putters for some gaming 
fun! If you are a part of our Youth Group or a student who attends 
our church, we want you to have a place and people that you can call 
yours. Rising 6th grade students are welcome! 

TODAY’S MESSAGE  
A new normal is always on the way. Don’t believe it? Remember COVID? If we’re 
wise, we’ll reflect on what we learn through a crisis and what we want to carry 
forward. After all, pain without any gain is a shame. Today we will discuss the 
importance of becoming better through a crisis. 

“Now may the God of patience and comfort grant you to be like-minded toward 
one another, according to Christ Jesus, that you may with one mind and one mouth 
glorify the God and Father of our Lord Jesus Christ.” 
                                 - Romans 15:5-6 (NKJV) 

                                                                               

TOMORROW - 7PM 
We are praying for revival in our city. Join us from 7-8PM in the 
worship center for a time of worship and prayer as we lift up our 
community to the Almighty! Feel free to bring friends and family. 
First Monday each month. 


